Data sheet

SFP+ 10 Gbps - BiDi Singlemode
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Data sheet

Product number Product name Distance Wavelengths Encoding
14393U10 SFP+ BiDi 10Gbps SM 10km LC Tx1270/Rx1330nm DDMI
14393UM SFP+ BiDi 10Gbps SM 10km LC Tx1270/Rx1330nm DDMI HP
14393U12 SFP+ BiDi 10Gbps SM 10km LC Tx1270/Rx1330nm DDMI Cis
14393U13 SFP+ BiDi 10Gbps SM 10km LC Tx1270/Rx1330nm DDMI Ext
14393U17 SFP+ BiDi 10Gbps SM 10km LC Tx1270/Rx1330nm DDMI Alc
14393018 SFP+ BiDi 10Gbps SM 10km LC Tx1270/Rx1330nm DDMI Jun
14393U1C SFP+ BiDi 10Gbps SM 10km LC Tx1270/Rx1330nm DDMI H3C
14393U1D SFP+ BiDi 10Gbps SM 10km LC Tx1270/Rx1330nm DDMI Hua
14393U1E SFP+ BiDi 10Gbps SM 10km LC Tx1270/Rx1330nm DDMI| 3Com
14393U20 SFP+ BiDi 10Gbps SM 20km LC Tx1270/Rx1330nm DDMI
14393021 SFP+ BiDi 10Gbps SM 20km LC Tx1270/Rx1330nm DDMI HP
14393U22 SFP+ BiDi 10Gbps SM 20km LC Tx1270/Rx1330nm DDMI Cis
14393U23 SFP+ BiDi 10Gbps SM 20km LC Tx1270/Rx1330nm DDMI| Ext
14393U27 SFP+ BiDi 10Gbps SM 20km LC Tx1270/Rx1330nm DDMI Alc
14393028 SFP+ BiDi 10Gbps SM 20km LC Tx1270/Rx1330nm DDMI Jun
14393U2C SFP+ BiDi 10Gbps SM 20km LC Tx1270/Rx1330nm DDMI H3C
14393U2D SFP+ BiDi 10Gbps SM 20km LC Tx1270/Rx1330nm DDMI Hua
14393U2E SFP+ BiDi 10Gbps SM 20km LC Tx1270/Rx1330nm DDMI 3Com
14393U30 SFP+ BiDi 10Gbps SM 40km LC Tx1270/Rx1330nm DDMI
14393U31 SFP+ BiDi 10Gbps SM 40km LC Tx1270/Rx1330nm DDMI HP
14393U32 SFP+ BiDi 10Gbps SM 40km LC Tx1270/Rx1330nm DDMI Cis
14393U37 SFP+ BiDi 10Gbps SM 40km LC Tx1270/Rx1330nm DDMI Alc
14393U38 SFP+ BiDi 10Gbps SM 40km LC Tx1270/Rx1330nm DDMI Jun
14393U3C SFP+ BiDi 10Gbps SM 40km LC Tx1270/Rx1330nm DDMI H3C
14393U3D SFP+ BiDi 10Gbps SM 40km LC Tx1270/Rx1330nm DDMI Hua
14393U3E SFP+ BiDi 10Gbps SM 40km LC Tx1270/Rx1330nm DDMI 3Com
14393U41 SFP+ BiDi 10Gbps SM 60km LC Tx1270/Rx1330nm DDMI| HP
14393U42 SFP+ BiDi 10Gbps SM 60km LC Tx1270/Rx1330nm DDMI Cis
14393U43 SFP+ BiDi 10Gbps SM 60km LC Tx1270/Rx1330nm DDMI Ext
14393U47 SFP+ BiDi 10Gbps SM 60km LC Tx1270/Rx1330nm DDMI Alc
14393U48 SFP+ BiDi 10Gbps SM 60km LC Tx1270/Rx1330nm DDMI Jun
14393U4C SFP+ BiDi 10Gbps SM 60km LC Tx1270/Rx1330nm DDMI H3C
14393U4D SFP+ BiDi 10Gbps SM 60km LC Tx1270/Rx1330nm DDMI Hua
14393U4E SFP+ BiDi 10Gbps SM 60km LC Tx1270/Rx1330nm DDMI 3Com
14393V10 SFP+ BiDi 10Gbps SM 10km LC Tx1330/Rx1270nm DDMI
14393V SFP+ BiDi 10Gbps SM 10km LC Tx1330/Rx1270nm DDMI HP
14393V12 SFP+ BiDi 10Gbps SM 10km LC Tx1330/Rx1270nm DDMI Cis
14393V13 SFP+ BiDi 10Gbps SM 10km LC Tx1330/Rx1270nm DDMI Ext
14393V17 SFP+ BiDi 10Gbps SM 10km LC Tx1330/Rx1270nm DDMI Alc
14393V18 SFP+ BiDi 10Gbps SM 10km LC Tx1330/Rx1270nm DDMI Jun
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Data sheet

Product number Product name Distance Wavelengths Encoding
14393V1C SFP+ BiDi 10Gbps SM 10km LC Tx1330/Rx1270nm DDMI H3C
14393V1D SFP+ BiDi 10Gbps SM 10km LC Tx1330/Rx1270nm DDMI Hua
14393V1E SFP+ BiDi 10Gbps SM 10km LC Tx1330/Rx1270nm DDMI 3Com
14393Vv20 SFP+ BiDi 10Gbps SM 20km LC Tx1330/Rx1270nm DDMI
14393V21 SFP+ BiDi 10Gbps SM 20km LC Tx1330/Rx1270nm DDMI HP
1439322 SFP+ BiDi 10Gbps SM 20km LC Tx1330/Rx1270nm DDMI Cis
14393Vv23 SFP+ BiDi 10Gbps SM 20km LC Tx1330/Rx1270nm DDMI Ext
14393Vv27 SFP+ BiDi 10Gbps SM 20km LC Tx1330/Rx1270nm DDMI Alc
14393Vv2C SFP+ BiDi 10Gbps SM 20km LC Tx1330/Rx1270nm DDMI H3C
14393V2D SFP+ BiDi 10Gbps SM 20km LC Tx1330/Rx1270nm DDMI Hua
14393V2E SFP+ BiDi 10Gbps SM 20km LC Tx1330/Rx1270nm DDMI 3Com
14393V30 SFP+ BiDi 10Gbps SM 40km LC Tx1330/Rx1270nm DDMI
14393V31 SFP+ BiDi 10Gbps SM 40km LC Tx1330/Rx1270nm DDMI HP
14393V32 SFP+ BiDi 10Gbps SM 40km LC Tx1330/Rx1270nm DDMI Cis
14393V33 SFP+ BiDi 10Gbps SM 40km LC Tx1330/Rx1270nm DDMI Ext
14393V37 SFP+ BiDi 10Gbps SM 40km LC Tx1330/Rx1270nm DDMI Alc
14393V38 SFP+ BiDi 10Gbps SM 40km LC Tx1330/Rx1270nm DDMI Jun
14393V3C SFP+ BiDi 10Gbps SM 40km LC Tx1330/Rx1270nm DDMI H3C
14393V3D SFP+ BiDi 10Gbps SM 40km LC Tx1330/Rx1270nm DDMI Hua
14393V3E SFP+ BiDi 10Gbps SM 40km LC Tx1330/Rx1270nm DDMI 3Com
14393V40 SFP+ BiDi 10Gbps SM 60km LC Tx1330/Rx1270nm DDMI
14393V41 SFP+ BiDi 10Gbps SM 60km LC Tx1330/Rx1270nm DDMI HP
14393V42 SFP+ BiDi 10Gbps SM 60km LC Tx1330/Rx1270nm DDMI Cis
14393V43 SFP+ BiDi 10Gbps SM 60km LC Tx1330/Rx1270nm DDMI Ext
1439347 SFP+ BiDi 10Gbps SM 60km LC Tx1330/Rx1270nm DDMI Alc
14393Vv48 SFP+ BiDi 10Gbps SM 60km LC Tx1330/Rx1270nm DDMI Jun
14393v4C SFP+ BiDi 10Gbps SM 60km LC Tx1330/Rx1270nm DDMI| H3C
14393V4D SFP+ BiDi 10Gbps SM 60km LC Tx1330/Rx1270nm DDMI Hua
14393V4E SFP+ BiDi 10Gbps SM 60km LC Tx1330/Rx1270nm DDMI 3Com
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